Center Map and Tanger

ASHEVILLE

Store Directory

@0

Coach Outlet
200

Ann Taylor
Factory
216

Banana Republic

Under Armour
760

Outdoor Living
by Waterworks

@ 101 old Navy Dillard's
O1utlet Qo‘? AON o Cleasglnce
38 744\ 7 Vineyard
m Vines

Monegram

782

Asheville
120 o ]
2 )
TR = ¥ . Hilfige
Sportsman’s s FIN= SR | Outfitters 7(?] "
Warehouse H = kel 716
9201 z 5
Palace

.

5 =4

) 0 £

o S @

< L

Uniform Crate & Barrel =3 98 West EIm Y

Dentirort = 2
estination Outlet o & 801 €3 | Factory Store

850 8 s

°

o

@

°

<

Find your way to unbeatable savings. ©@ O O 0 © 0

Security Office i Office Food Court Tour Bus Loading ATM




ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

250 Aeropostalé

716 American Eagle

216 Ann Taylor Factory

188 Banana Republic Factory
744 Boho Collective

232 Brooks Brothers Factory Store
736 Claire’s

200 Coach Outlet

778 Cole Haan Outlet

301 Express Factory Outlet
608 Francesca’s

364 Gap Factory

224 J.Crew Factory

612 Journeys

130 Kay Jewelers Outlet

684 Lucky Brand

724 Maurices

120 MTN Merch

138 Old Navy Outlet

777 Pandora Jewelry

348 Polo Ralph Lauren

164 Pretty as a Peach Boutique
332 Rack Room Shoes

324 Sunglass Hut

134 The Southern Loft

320 Vera Bradley Factory Outlet Store
732 Zales Outlet

APPAREL

690 Abercrombie & Fitch Outlet
250 Aeropostalé

716 American Eagle

216 Ann Taylor Factory

188 Banana Republic Factory
744 Boho Collective

232 Brooks Brothers Factory Store
200 Coach Outlet

501 Dillard’s Clearance Center
301 Express Factory Outlet
864 Fanatics101

608 Francesca’s

364 Gap Factory

156 Hanesbrands Outlet

224
152
612
816
240
684
724
746
728
687
138
348
164
808
901
752
134
701
760
880
782

J.Crew Factory

Johnston & Murphy Factory Store
Journeys

Lee | Wrangler

Levi's Outlet Store

Lucky Brand

Maurices

Merrell

New Balance Factory Store
Nike Factory Store

Old Navy Outlet

Polo Ralph Lauren

Pretty as a Peach Boutique
Skechers

Sportsman'’s Warehouse
Talbots Outlet

The Southern Loft

Tommy Hilfiger

Under Armour Factory House
Uniform Destination
Vineyard Vines Outlet

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

601
501
608
364
224
687
138
604
901
720
134
760
782

FOOD
665
735
660
628
677
129

Carter’s Babies & Kids
Dillard’s Clearance Center
Francesca’s

Gap Factory

J. Crew Factory

Nike Factory Store

Old Navy Outlet

OshKosh B'gosh
Sportsman'’s Warehouse
The Children’s Place

The Southern Loft

Under Armour Factory House
Vineyard Vines Outlet

Acropolis Pizza Café
Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
China Max

Lindt Chocolate Shop
Overlook Coffee Collective
Pepper Palace

FOOTWEAR

216 Ann Taylor Factory

401 Clarks Outlet

200 Coach Outlet

778 Cole Haan Outlet

501 Dillard’s Clearance Center
301 Express Factory Outlet

608 Francesca’s

364 Gap Factory

224 J. Crew Factory

152 Johnston & Murphy Factory Store
612 Journeys

724 Maurices

746 Merrell

728 New Balance Factory Store
687 Nike Factory Store

138 Old Navy Outlet

332 Rack Room Shoes

808 Skechers

901 Sportsman’s Warehouse

720 The Children’s Place

760 Under Armour Factory House
HOME

850 Crate & Barrel Outlet/CB2
888 Kirkland’s

630 Le Creuset

670 RH Outlet

801 West Elm Outlet

SPECIALTY

680 Bath & Body Works/White Barn
744 Boho Collective

124 Direct Tools Factory Outlet
864 Fanatics101

322 Fragrance Outlet

128 GNC

898 Go! Calendars, Games & Toys
734 Lids

120 MTN Merch

101 Outdoor Living

880 Uniform Destination



